2020 Bird Count - Seven Falls Ranch

Bird Name
American Goldfinch
Sevenfalls Ranch
stonewall river road
American Kestrel
Sevenfalls Ranch
stonewall river road
American Robin
Sevenfalls Ranch
American Wigeon
Sevenfalls Ranch
stonewall river road
weinheimerpond
Ash-throated Flycatcher
Sevenfalls Ranch
Baltimore Oriole
Sevenfalls Ranch
Barn Swallow
Sevenfalls Ranch
stonewall river road
Belted Kingfisher
stonewall river road
Bewick's Wren
Sevenfalls Ranch
stonewall river road
Black Phoebe
stonewall river road
Black Vulture
Sevenfalls Ranch
stonewall river road
Black-and-white Warbler
Sevenfalls Ranch
Black-bellied Whistling-Duck
Sevenfalls Ranch
stonewall river road
Black-capped Vireo
Sevenfalls Ranch
Black-chinned Hummingbird
Sevenfalls Ranch
Black-crested Titmouse
Sevenfalls Ranch
stonewall river road
Blue-gray Gnatcatcher
Sevenfalls Ranch
Brewer's Blackbird
Sevenfalls Ranch
stonewall river road

Total Count
37
36

NIN B WN B

[y N N 2N
N PR PO PR 0O

Ri= =2 00O NN

[ N
RlR N O R

103
87
16

46
46
23
22

200
100
100



Brown-headed Cowbird
Sevenfalls Ranch
stonewall river road
weinheimerpond

Cactus Wren
Sevenfalls Ranch

Carolina Chickadee
Sevenfalls Ranch
stonewall river road

Carolina Wren
Sevenfalls Ranch
stonewall river road

Cedar Waxwing
Sevenfalls Ranch

Chipping Sparrow
Sevenfalls Ranch

Common Grackle
Sevenfalls Ranch
stonewall river road

Common Ground Dove
stonewall river road

Common Poorwill
Sevenfalls Ranch

Common Raven
Sevenfalls Ranch
stonewall river road

Crested Caracara
Sevenfalls Ranch
stonewall river road
weinheimerpond

Double-crested Cormorant
Sevenfalls Ranch
stonewall river road
weinheimerpond

Eared Grebe
stonewall river road

Eastern Bluebird
Sevenfalls Ranch
stonewall river road

Eastern Meadowlark
Sevenfalls Ranch
stonewall river road
weinheimerpond

Eastern Phoebe
Sevenfalls Ranch
stonewall river road
weinheimerpond

Egyptian Goose
stonewall river road

900
300
350
250

21

19

12

146

146

27

27

53

51

14
12

16

12

112

93
15

W wWwoe Rk

99
25
49
25
19
10

NN N



Eurasian Collared-Dove
Sevenfalls Ranch
stonewall river road

European Starling
stonewall river road

Gadwall
Sevenfalls Ranch
stonewall river road
weinheimerpond

Golden-fronted Woodpecker
stonewall river road

Great Blue Heron
Sevenfalls Ranch
stonewall river road
weinheimerpond

Great Egret
Sevenfalls Ranch
stonewall river road
weinheimerpond

Greater Roadrunner
Sevenfalls Ranch

Greater Yellowlegs
stonewall river road
weinheimerpond

Green-winged Teal
Sevenfalls Ranch

House Finch
Sevenfalls Ranch

House Sparrow
Sevenfalls Ranch
stonewall river road

Killdeer
Sevenfalls Ranch
stonewall river road
weinheimerpond

Ladder-backed Woodpecker
Sevenfalls Ranch
stonewall river road

Lark Sparrow
Sevenfalls Ranch

Lesser Goldfinch
Sevenfalls Ranch
stonewall river road

Mourning Dove
Sevenfalls Ranch
stonewall river road

Muscovy Duck (Domestic type)
stonewall river road

Nashville Warbler

22
18

20
20
123
23
86
14

14

= =
N DO R

W wWweEk 0o W ww

= N NN
O O N R JdN

N

10

v b~

27
26

54
50

AR FINEN



Sevenfalls Ranch 3

Neotropic Cormorant 0
stonewall river road 0
Northern Cardinal 61
Sevenfalls Ranch 34
stonewall river road 27
Northern Harrier 1
stonewall river road 1
Northern Mockingbird 26
Sevenfalls Ranch 17
stonewall river road 9
Northern Pintail 6
stonewall river road 6
Northern Shoveler 16
Sevenfalls Ranch 5
stonewall river road 6
weinheimerpond 5
Orange-crowned Warbler 3
Sevenfalls Ranch 3
Painted Bunting 6
Sevenfalls Ranch 6
Pied-billed Grebe 1
stonewall river road 1
Pine Siskin 16
Sevenfalls Ranch 16
Redhead 6
Sevenfalls Ranch 4
stonewall river road 2
Red-shouldered Hawk 1
Sevenfalls Ranch 1
Red-tailed Hawk 1
stonewall river road 1
Ring-necked Duck 10
Sevenfalls Ranch 3
stonewall river road 4
weinheimerpond 3
Rock Pigeon (Feral Pigeon) 8
Sevenfalls Ranch 3
stonewall river road 5
Ruby-crowned Kinglet 1
Sevenfalls Ranch 1
Ruby-throated Hummingbird 22
Sevenfalls Ranch 22
Rufous Hummingbird 3
Sevenfalls Ranch 3
Rufous-crowned Sparrow 5
Sevenfalls Ranch 5
Sandhill Crane 110

Sevenfalls Ranch 50



stonewall river road
Scissor-tailed Flycatcher
Sevenfalls Ranch
stonewall river road
Sharp-shinned Hawk
stonewall river road
Solitary Sandpiper
Sevenfalls Ranch
Sprague's Pipit
stonewall river road
Summer Tanager
Sevenfalls Ranch
Turkey Vulture
Sevenfalls Ranch
stonewall river road
Vermilion Flycatcher
Sevenfalls Ranch
Vesper Sparrow
Sevenfalls Ranch
stonewall river road
White-crowned Sparrow
Sevenfalls Ranch
weinheimerpond
White-winged Dove
Sevenfalls Ranch
stonewall river road
Wild Turkey
Sevenfalls Ranch
stonewall river road
Wilson's Snipe
stonewall river road
Woodhouse's Scrub-Jay
Sevenfalls Ranch
Yellow-bellied Sapsucker
Sevenfalls Ranch
Yellow-billed Cuckoo
Sevenfalls Ranch
Yellow-rumped Warbler
stonewall river road
Yellow-throated Warbler
Sevenfalls Ranch
Grand Total

(o2}
A OO, R NNNDNOUULINO

N W [+ == = w ' w
COW 00 0N NN P N0 uUunn v O

PR DB NINRPRNNNNG®G

2871



