2020 Bird Count - Seven Falls Ranch

Bird Name	Total Count
American Goldfinch	37
Sevenfalls Ranch	36
stonewall river road	1
American Kestrel	7
Sevenfalls Ranch	3
stonewall river road	4
American Robin	2
Sevenfalls Ranch	2
American Wigeon	59
Sevenfalls Ranch	18
stonewall river road	21
weinheimerpond	20
Ash-throated Flycatcher	4
Sevenfalls Ranch	4
Baltimore Oriole	1
Sevenfalls Ranch	1
Barn Swallow	12
Sevenfalls Ranch	6
stonewall river road	6
Belted Kingfisher	2
stonewall river road	2
Bewick's Wren	9
Sevenfalls Ranch	8
stonewall river road	1
Black Phoebe	1
stonewall river road	1
Black Vulture	21
Sevenfalls Ranch	9
stonewall river road	12
Black-and-white Warbler	1
Sevenfalls Ranch	1
Black-bellied Whistling-Duck	103
Sevenfalls Ranch	87
stonewall river road	16
Black-capped Vireo	2
Sevenfalls Ranch	2
Black-chinned Hummingbird	46
Sevenfalls Ranch	46
Black-crested Titmouse	23
Sevenfalls Ranch	22
stonewall river road	1 1
Blue-gray Gnatcatcher Sevenfalls Ranch	
	1
Brewer's Blackbird	200
Sevenfalls Ranch	100
stonewall river road	100

Brown-headed Cowbird	900
Sevenfalls Ranch	300
stonewall river road	350
weinheimerpond	250
Cactus Wren	1
Sevenfalls Ranch	1
Carolina Chickadee	21
Sevenfalls Ranch	19
stonewall river road	2
Carolina Wren	12
Sevenfalls Ranch	9
stonewall river road	3
Cedar Waxwing	146
Sevenfalls Ranch	146
Chipping Sparrow	27
Sevenfalls Ranch	27
Common Grackle	53
Sevenfalls Ranch	2
stonewall river road	51
Common Ground Dove	3
stonewall river road	3
Common Poorwill	1
Sevenfalls Ranch	1
Common Raven	14
Sevenfalls Ranch	12
stonewall river road	2
Crested Caracara	16
Sevenfalls Ranch	12
stonewall river road	2
weinheimerpond	2
Double-crested Cormorant	112
Sevenfalls Ranch	4
stonewall river road	93
weinheimerpond	15
Eared Grebe	1
stonewall river road	1
Eastern Bluebird	6
Sevenfalls Ranch	3
stonewall river road	3
Eastern Meadowlark	99
Sevenfalls Ranch	25
stonewall river road	49
weinheimerpond	25
Eastern Phoebe	19
Sevenfalls Ranch	10
stonewall river road	7
weinheimerpond	2
Egyptian Goose	7
stonewall river road	7

Eurasian Collared-Dove	22
Sevenfalls Ranch	18
stonewall river road	4
European Starling	20
stonewall river road	20
Gadwall	123
Sevenfalls Ranch	23
stonewall river road	86
weinheimerpond	14
Golden-fronted Woodpecker	1
stonewall river road	1
Great Blue Heron	14
Sevenfalls Ranch	4
stonewall river road	9
weinheimerpond	1
Great Egret	19
Sevenfalls Ranch	4
stonewall river road	12
weinheimerpond	3
Greater Roadrunner	3
Sevenfalls Ranch	3
Greater Yellowlegs	6
stonewall river road	5
weinheimerpond	1
Green-winged Teal	3
Sevenfalls Ranch	3
House Finch	27
Sevenfalls Ranch	27
House Sparrow	21
Sevenfalls Ranch	2
stonewall river road	19
Killdeer	9
Sevenfalls Ranch	2
stonewall river road	4
weinheimerpond	3
Ladder-backed Woodpecker	10
Sevenfalls Ranch	6
stonewall river road	4
Lark Sparrow	5
Sevenfalls Ranch	5
Lesser Goldfinch	27
Sevenfalls Ranch	26
stonewall river road	1
Mourning Dove	- 54
Sevenfalls Ranch	50
stonewall river road	4
Muscovy Duck (Domestic type)	1
stonewall river road	1
Nashville Warbler	3
ITUSIIVIIIC VVAIDICI	3

Sevenfalls Ranch	3
Neotropic Cormorant	0
stonewall river road	0
Northern Cardinal	61
Sevenfalls Ranch	34
stonewall river road	27
Northern Harrier	1
stonewall river road	1
Northern Mockingbird	26
Sevenfalls Ranch	17
stonewall river road	9
Northern Pintail	6
stonewall river road	6
	•
Northern Shoveler	16
Sevenfalls Ranch	5
stonewall river road	6
weinheimerpond	5
Orange-crowned Warbler	3
Sevenfalls Ranch	3
Painted Bunting	6
Sevenfalls Ranch	6
Pied-billed Grebe	1
stonewall river road	1
Pine Siskin	16
Sevenfalls Ranch	16
Redhead	6
Sevenfalls Ranch	4
stonewall river road	2
Red-shouldered Hawk	1
Sevenfalls Ranch	1
Red-tailed Hawk	1
stonewall river road	1
Ring-necked Duck	10
Sevenfalls Ranch	3
stonewall river road	4
weinheimerpond	3
Rock Pigeon (Feral Pigeon)	8
Sevenfalls Ranch	3
stonewall river road	5
Ruby-crowned Kinglet	1
Sevenfalls Ranch	1
Ruby-throated Hummingbird	22
Sevenfalls Ranch	22
Rufous Hummingbird	3
Sevenfalls Ranch	3
Rufous-crowned Sparrow	5
Sevenfalls Ranch	5
Sandhill Crane	110
Sevenfalls Ranch	50
Severilans vallen	50

stonewall river road	60
Scissor-tailed Flycatcher	7
Sevenfalls Ranch	5
stonewall river road	2
Sharp-shinned Hawk	2
stonewall river road	2
Solitary Sandpiper	1
Sevenfalls Ranch	1
Sprague's Pipit	8
stonewall river road	8
Summer Tanager	4
Sevenfalls Ranch	4
Turkey Vulture	38
Sevenfalls Ranch	36
stonewall river road	2
Vermilion Flycatcher	5
Sevenfalls Ranch	5
Vesper Sparrow	18
Sevenfalls Ranch	17
stonewall river road	1
White-crowned Sparrow	- 17
Sevenfalls Ranch	15
weinheimerpond	2
White-winged Dove	86
Sevenfalls Ranch	8
stonewall river road	78
Wild Turkey	33
Sevenfalls Ranch	28
stonewall river road	5
Wilson's Snipe	2
stonewall river road	2
Woodhouse's Scrub-Jay	2
Sevenfalls Ranch	2
Yellow-bellied Sapsucker	1
Sevenfalls Ranch	1
Yellow-billed Cuckoo	2
Sevenfalls Ranch	2
Yellow-rumped Warbler	4
stonewall river road	4
Yellow-throated Warbler	1
Sevenfalls Ranch	1
Grand Total	2871